
ALABAMA
CRIMSON TIDE

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Sep 2	 vs Middle Tennessee	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Sep 9	 vs Texas	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Sep 16	 at South Florida	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Sep 23	 vs Ole Miss	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Sep 30	 at Mississippi State	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Oct 7	 at Texas A&M	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Oct 14	 vs Arkansas	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Oct 21	 vs Tennessee	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Nov 4	 vs LSU	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Nov 11	 at Kentucky	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Nov 18	 vs Chattanooga	 ________	 ________	 ________

Sat, Nov 25	 at Auburn	 ________	 ________	 ________


